)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 09:06:59 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3498 Concurrent Resolution, By Breeland, Allison, Anderson, J. Brown, A.W. Byrd, B.D. Cain, Cave, Clyburn,

Cobb-Hunter, Cotty, Davenport, L.L. Elliott, Fair, Govan, R.J. Herdklotz, J. Hines, Howard, T.E. Huff, Hutson, M.F.

Jaskwhich, Keegan, Kelley, M.H. Kinon, Klauber, L.H. Limbaugh, Limehouse, LIoyd, Mason, McKay, McMahand,

Moody-Lawrence, Neilson, Phillips, Rhoad, Richardson, Sandifer, Scott, J.S. Shissias, Simrill, R. Smith, Stille, E.C.

Stoddard, Tripp, Trotter, Walker, C.C. Wells, Whatley, Whipper, L.S. Whipper, J.M. White, Wilder and D.A. Wright
A Concurrent Resolution declaring the week of March 24-31, 1996, as "South Carolina Glaucoma Awareness Week".

02/07/95
02/07/95
02/15/95
02/15/95
02/16/95
02/16/95
02/28/95
03/01/95

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-8

Polled favorable from Invitations SJ-15

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-22

Page 1 of 1



