South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 09:06:59 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3498 Concurrent Resolution, By Breeland, Allison, Anderson, J. Brown, A.W. Byrd, B.D. Cain, Cave, Clyburn, Cobb-Hunter, Cotty, Davenport, L.L. Elliott, Fair, Govan, R.J. Herdklotz, J. Hines, Howard, T.E. Huff, Hutson, M.F. Jaskwhich, Keegan, Kelley, M.H. Kinon, Klauber, L.H. Limbaugh, Limehouse, Lloyd, Mason, McKay, McMahand, Moody-Lawrence, Neilson, Phillips, Rhoad, Richardson, Sandifer, Scott, J.S. Shissias, Simrill, R. Smith, Stille, E.C. Stoddard, Tripp, Trotter, Walker, C.C. Wells, Whatley, Whipper, L.S. Whipper, J.M. White, Wilder and D.A. Wright

A Conc	urrent Res	ution declaring the week of March 24-31, 1996, as "South Carolina Glaucoma Awareness Week".
02/07/95	House	Introduced H.I-3

02/07/95	House	Introduced HJ-3
02/07/95	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
02/15/95	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1
02/15/95	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-2
02/16/95	Senate	Introduced SJ-8
02/16/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-8
02/28/95	Senate	Polled favorable from Invitations SJ-15
03/01/95	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-22